STUDENT'S FEEDBACK OF FACULTY TEACHING

CLASS: YEAR:
SEMESTER : LECTURE / PRACTICAL
FACULTY NAME : SUBJECT :
Feedback Feedback Questions and Grades
No. A B C D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Total Grades 0 0 0 0
Percentage 0 0 0 0
Average % 0
Questions: (Keep this question below Lecture feedback report)

A) Whether contents and concepts of the course were delivered systematically?

B) Did the faculty improve your understanding & motivate you to think & learn by industry / relevant examples?
C) Whether you were encouraged to participate in learning process?

D) Was the tests and assignments are thought provoking to improve the learning levels?

E) Whether the faculty member completed the syllabus by conducting online sessions / lectures regularly?

Questions: (Keep this question below practical feedback report)
A) Whether theoretical concepts and practical aspects were well prepared and documented in manual?
B) Did the faculty improve your understanding & motivate you to think & learn by industry / relevant examples?
C) Whether you were encouraged to participate in learning process?
D) Was the tests and assignments are thought provoking to improve the learning levels?

E) Whether the faculty member completed the syllabus by conducting online sessions / lectures regularly?



STUDENT'S FEEDBACK OF FACULTY TEACHING

CLASS :Mechanical Engineering

Semester 5

Subject :Theory of Machine - Il (Theory)

Faculty name :Mr. BADKAR PRAHALAD SAWANT
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Total Grades

265

268

272

259

283

Percentange

74.86

75.71

76.84

73.16

79.94

Average in % :

76.1

Questions :

1: Whether contents and concepts of the course were delivered systematically?

2: Did the faculty improve your understanding & motivate you to think & learn by industry / relevant examples?

3: Whether you were encouraged to participate in learning process?

4. Was the tests and assignments are thought provoking to improve the learning levels?

5: Whether the faculty member completed the syllabus by conducting online sessions / lectures regularly?
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