## STUDENT'S FEEDBACK OF FACULTY TEACHING

CLASS:	YEAR:		
SEMESTER:	LECTURE / PRACTICAL		

FACULTY NAME: SUBJECT:

Feedback	Feedback Questions and Grades				
No.	Α	В	С	D	E
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
Total Grades	0	0	0	0	0
Percentage	0	0	0	0	0
Average %			0		

## Questions: (Keep this question below Lecture feedback report)

- A) Whether contents and concepts of the course were delivered systematically?
- B) Did the faculty improve your understanding & motivate you to think & learn by industry / relevant examples?
- C) Whether you were encouraged to participate in learning process?
- D) Was the tests and assignments are thought provoking to improve the learning levels?
- E) Whether the faculty member completed the syllabus by conducting online sessions / lectures regularly?

## Questions: (Keep this question below practical feedback report)

- A) Whether theoretical concepts and practical aspects were well prepared and documented in manual?
- B) Did the faculty improve your understanding & motivate you to think & learn by industry / relevant examples?
- C) Whether you were encouraged to participate in learning process?
- D) Was the tests and assignments are thought provoking to improve the learning levels?
- E) Whether the faculty member completed the syllabus by conducting online sessions / lectures regularly?

## STUDENT'S FEEDBACK OF FACULTY TEACHING

CLASS : Mechanical Engineering

Semester 5

Faculty name :Mr. BADKAR PRAHALAD SAWANT

Subject :Theory of Machine - II (Theory)

	Feedback Questions and Grades				
	A	В	С	D	E
Feedback No.		5	5	5	4
1	5	5	5	5	5
2	5	3	4	5	5
3	4	5	5	5	6
4	5	6	6	6	6
5	6	6	6	6	6
6	6 <b>4</b>	4	4	4	4
7	6	6	6	6	6
8	6	6	6	6	6
9		5	5	6	4
10	4	5	5	4	6
11	5	6	6	6	6
12	6 4	5	5	6	6
13		6	6	6	6
14	6	5	6	5	6
15	6	4	5	3	4
16		6	6	6	6
17	6 4	4	4	4	4
18	3	2	3	3	5
19	2	2	3	2	2
20	1	4	2	3	2
21	2	6	2	3	5
22	6	5	6	2	6
23 24	6	4	5	4	4
25	4	3	3	2	3
26	4	3	4	3	4
27	4	4	5	4	5
28	3	5	5	4	5
29	4	5	4	4	4
30	4	5	4	4	4
31	5	5	4	5	5
	3	4	4	4	4
32	5	5	5	5	
33	5	4	5	5	5
34	2	2	2	2	4
35	4	4	4	4	5
36	5	5	5	5	
37	2	2	3	3	5
38	3	4	4	4	4
39	5	5	6	5	5
40	4	4	3		6
41		5	5	3	1
42	6			6	6
43	3	3	4	3	3

Average in % :			76.1		
Percentange	74.86	75.71	76.84	73.16	79.94
Total Grades	265	268	272	259	283
59	6	6	6	6	6
58	6	6	6	6	6
57	4	4	4	4	5
56	5	5	5	5	5
55	4	4	4	4	4
54	5	5	6	5	5
53	5	4	5	4	5
52	5	5	5	5	5
51	6	5	6	4	5
50	4	4	3	2	5
49	5	4	5	5	5
48	3	4	4	3	5
47	5	5	3	4	4
46	5	5	5	5	5
45	5	5	5	5	5
44	5	5	5	6	6

Questions :	1: Whether contents and concepts of the course were delivered systematically?	
	2: Did the faculty improve your understanding & motivate you to think & learn by industry / relevant examples?	
	3: Whether you were encouraged to participate in learning process?	
	4: Was the tests and assignments are thought provoking to improve the learning levels?	
	5: Whether the faculty member completed the syllabus by conducting online sessions / lectures regularly?	

HOD Mechanical Department